City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location Issue Date

Address

License Type License Subtype

LIC-1006459

LIC-1006443

LIC-1006463
LIC-1006255

LIC-1006456
LIC-1006469

LIC-1006462

Lakeshore Electrical
Services, Inc

Loni Gerardi Mortgage
Team

El Rinconcito

Franco's Italian
Restaurant

N & S Technology, LLC

Benmar Construction
LLC

Sunrise Bank

1415 NE 32nd Ave 07/9/2024
217 SE 1st Ave Ste 200- 07/9/2024
10

1900 S Pine Ave 07/10/2024

1801 E Silver Springs Blvd 07/10/2024

2323 NE 36th Ave Unit5 07/11/2024

4620 E Silver Springs Blvd 07/12/2024
Unit 401

3201 SW 34th St Unit 205 07/12/2024

Contractors ELEC CONTRACTOR Active

General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active

RESTAURANT >150 Active
RESTAURANT 76-150 Active

Food Service
Food Service

General Business REPAIR SHOP Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
General Business BANK Active

License Status




