City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006459	Lakeshore Electrical Services, Inc	1415 NE 32nd Ave	07/9/2024	Contractors	ELEC CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1006443	Loni Gerardi Mortgage Team	217 SE 1st Ave Ste 200- 10	07/9/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006463	El Rinconcito	1900 S Pine Ave	07/10/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT >150	Active
LIC-1006255	Franco's Italian Restaurant	1801 E Silver Springs Blvd	07/10/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT 76-150	Active
LIC-1006456	N & S Technology, LLC	2323 NE 36th Ave Unit 5	07/11/2024	General Business	REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1006469	Benmar Construction LLC	4620 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 401	07/12/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006462	Sunrise Bank	3201 SW 34th St Unit 205	07/12/2024	General Business	BANK	Active